	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TTEZN10P3PINX
	TTEZN10P3PINX (Switchcraft Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            TTEZN10P3PINX
		    Manufacturer:
            Switchcraft Inc.
		    Description:
            PATCHBAY 1 RACK JACK 3PIN CONN
		    Category:
            Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
		    Family:
            Patchbay, Jack Panels
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1,305.00000 (This price is for reference only)
		 TTEZN10P3PINX datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TTEZN10P3PINX  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE120MA3ED5B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC 2.9KHZ 10S DELAY ON
SOM-1547P PUI Audio, Inc.  MIC COND ANALOG OMNI -47DB
1598BGY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 5.29X5.32X2.01" GREY
H3AAG-10112-R6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3049R/H1507TR12"
H5BBT-10103-R7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2065R/H2728TR 3"
NK5EPC25BLY Panduit Corp  PATCH CORD CAT6 5E BLACK
H3BWH-1036G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR10H/AE10G/HPL10H
A2MXS-2436M TE Connectivity  ADM24S/AE24M/X
M3DYK-1006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR10K/MC10M/MPD10K
H3WWH-2006G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HPL20H/AE20G/HPL20H
28-012-206 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 28POS
121-010-001 I.O. Interconnect  CABLE MOD COIL 10 COND SIL 10'
5080/15C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE  16AWG 15 COND 100' UNSHLD
M64809 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 12COND 22AWG SLT 500'
C1702.38.07 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C 14AWG 41/30 BC HOME SER 500'
391441 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG WHITE 100'
282780-000 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG BLK/WHT
891801 BR013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG BROWN 5000'
MCN4-C Panduit Corp  BEAD CHAIN #6 NICKEL PLATED 4.5"
142-00217 HellermannTyton  S30 BLU PULL TIGHT SEAL 9" SEQ
BR2-1.3 Panduit Corp  WIRE BUNDLE RETAINER 2"
2520-3FT 3M  FIBRTUBE TRANSPORT TUBING 3FT
G3X1WH6 Panduit Corp  DUCT SLOT PVC WH 3X1"X 6'
IDLHK11-224-38 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 240VAC 80VDC
2-5700-IG1-K10-DD-010802-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
FWH-275A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 275A 500V UL CSA
0235001.VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20MM V PACK
0274.250V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250MA 125V RADIAL FAST
0913647 Phoenix Contact  FUSE CERAMIC 16A
0324.125MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CERM 250V FST AXL 3AB .125A
GTCS36-421M-R10 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 6MM 420V 20% 10KA SMD
0ZRC0025FF1E Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 90V 0.25A RADIAL
SMAJ45CA-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC SMA
MP5KE28A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC DO41
M1.5KE9.1CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7.78VWM 13.4VC CASE1
P1200Q12BLRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC BI 100V 100A QFN 3X3 2L
SMP50-62 STMicroelectronics  TRISIL 62V BIDIRECT SMA
V150LA20APX10X2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 212V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
S10K510 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 738V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
ROV14H680K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 61.2V 2KA DISC 14MM
	TTEZN10P3PINX  keywords
	    	TTEZN10P3PINX
	TTEZN10P3PINX  Switchcraft Inc.
	TTEZN10P3PINX  pdf
	TTEZN10P3PINX  datasheet
	TTEZN10P3PINX  price
	TTEZN10P3PINX  distributor
	electronic components TTEZN10P3PINX
	TTEZN10P3PINX  Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
	TTEZN10P3PINX  Patchbay, Jack Panels
	TTEZN10P3PINX  PATCHBAY 1 RACK JACK 3PIN CONN
	TTEZN10P3PINX
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .